
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

161 
20 

728 
28 

706 
995 

47 
178 

69 
786 

432X 
54 
21 
38 

74X 
82X 
143 
823 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Eric Swahn 
Samuel Gluss 
Geiser Hernandez 
Hugo Peralta 
Martin Chavez 
Bill Coolahan 
Richard Findlay 
Gerardo Flores 
Jansher Ashraf 
Joseph Ruck 
Edward Hearn 
Bridgette LeBer 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 
Frank Sindermann 
Stuart Clotworthy 
Scott Christensen 
Jorge Gonzalez 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:19.858 
1:22.770 
1:23.874 
1:25.262 
1:25.392 
1:25.433 
1:25.500 
1:25.631 
1:25.916 
1:28.858 
1:29.657 
1:33.206 
1:33.291 

Diff 

2.912 
4.016 
5.404 
5.534 
5.575 
5.642 
5.773 
6.058 
9.000 
9.799 

13.348 
13.433 

Best Speed 

83.398 
80.464 
79.405 
78.112 
77.993 
77.956 
77.895 
77.776 
77.518 
74.951 
74.283 
71.455 
71.390 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
5 
7 
9 
6 
3 
3 
4 
7 
3 
3 
3 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

Catalyst Reaction 

R S P  R a c i n g ,  C y c l e s m i t h T r a c k D a y s ,  M T A G - P i r e l l i ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  S p o r t b i k e T r a c k G e a r,  S e a c o a s t S p o r t C y c l e   
Apex Assassins 
AG NETWORK CABLING 

n/a 
T e m e c u l a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  C y c l e  G e a r ,  A c t i o n  S p o r t s  C a n o p i e s ,  H o t b o d i e s  R a c i n g ,  G o P r o ,  S k u l l c a n d  
Sk agit Powersports/ Ryno Power/PT H  Racing O i l  

MotoStation, Pirelli, Motul, Galfer 
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Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 
David Martin - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025 
QP3:Expert 600 

QP3:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 10:07:43 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles 

4/12/2025 09:30 


