CRA Round 2 @ LVMS Apr 12-13, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP3:Expert 600

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.850 miles

QP3:Expert 600

4/12/2025 09:30

Qualifying started at 10:07:43

Pos	ίC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
Qualify	ing E	xpert 600								
1	1	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 600	1:19.858		83.398	5		dunlop, racers edge, wawa, lieto, vesrah, k-te
2	2	20	Eric Swahn	Qualifying Expert 600	1:22.770	2.912	80.464	5		
3	3	728	Samuel Gluss	Qualifying Expert 600	1:23.874	4.016	79.405	7		Catalyst Reaction
4	4	28	Geiser Hernandez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.262	5.404	78.112	9		
5	5	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.392	5.534	77.993	6		
6	6	995	Martin Chavez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.433	5.575	77.956	3		
7	7	47	Bill Coolahan	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.500	5.642	77.895	3		RSP Racing, Cyclesm ith Track Days, MTAG-Pire
8	8	178	Richard Findlay	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.631	5.773	77.776	4		Apex Assassins
9	9	69	Gerardo Flores	Qualifying Expert 600	1:25.916	6.058	77.518	7		AG NETWORK CABLING
10	.0	786	Jansher Ashraf	Qualifying Expert 600	1:28.858	9.000	74.951	3		
11	11	1 32X	Joseph Ruck	Qualifying Expert 600	1:29.657	9.799	74.283	3		n/a
12	.2	54	Edward Hearn	Qualifying Expert 600	1:33.206	13.348	71.455	3		Temecula Motorsports, Vortex, Cycle Gear, Ac
13	.3	21	Bridgette LeBer	Qualifying Expert 600	1:33.291	13.433	71.390	7		Skagit Powersports/Ryno Power/PTH Racing (
14	.4	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0		
15	.5	74X	Frank Sindermann	Qualifying Expert 600			=	0		
16	.6	82X	Stuart Clotworthy	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0		
17	7	143	Scott Christensen	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0		MotoStation, Pirelli, Motul, Galfer
18	.8	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 600			-	0		

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits